LEO



3AKYCKWU | STARTERS

OEMYCTALINHWA CET BPYCKET
TASTING BRUSCHETTAS SET

TAPTAP 3 ANTOBUYNHU 3 KOMNYEHMMW TMIMBAMW
BEEF TARTARE WITH SMOKED OYSTER MUSHROOMS

KAYMHU MALUTET 3 YOPHOK CMOPOAMHOIO
TA OYHOYKOM
DUCK PATE WITH BLACKCURRANT AND HAZELNUT

TENNN BAKITAXXAH 3 ®PEPMEHTOBAHMW TOMATAMM
WARM AUBERGINE WITH FERMENTED TOMATOES

TAPTAP 3 HOPONYHOI'O JTOCOCA 3 IKPOKO MACAIO
NORDIC SALMON TARTARE WITH MASAGO

SAMEYEHNN KAMAMBEP 3 MEPCUKOBWM KOH®ITHOPOM
BAKED CAMEMBERT WITH PEACH CONFITURE

CMAXXEHI KPEBETKWN 3 OJIMNBKOBUM TAMNEHAOOM

TA TPIHKAMA
GRILLED SHRIMPS WITH OLIVE TAPENADE AND TOAST

CAJIATU | SALADS

®PELWW CANAT 3 KPEBETKAMU TA ABOKAO
FRESH SALAD WITH SHRIMPS AND AVOCADO

CBIKWW CANAT 3 BYPATOIO TAMECTO
FRESH BURRATA AND PESTO SALAD

CANAT 3 NONYHWMUER, ABOKAOO TA PIKOTOIO
SALAD WITH STRAWBERRY, AVOCADO AND RICOTTA

CAJAT 3 POCTBI®OM TA INPHYNYHO-COEBUM COYCOM
SALAD WITH ROASTED BEEF AND MUSTARD-SQOY SAUCE

480

410
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390
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400
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450



CYMW | SOUPS

TPAOVLIMHNA BOPLL 3 MAMIYLLIKAMM TA CAJIOM 330
TRADITIONAL BORSCH WITH PAMPUSHKY AND LARD

BYNbVOH 3 KYPAYMM CTETHOM TA 3ENEHHIO 300
BROTH WITH CHICKEN THIGH AND GREENS

MPAHU CYN 3 ANOBUYNHOKO 350
TA PNCOBOIO JTOKWWNHOKO
SPICY SOUP WITH BEEF AND RICE NOODLES

FACITAY4O 300
GAZPACHO

OCHOBHI CTPABMU | MAIN COURSES

TAJIbATEJIE 3 KPEBETKAMW TA BA3UITIKOM 510
TAGLIATELLE WITH SHRIMPS AND BASIL

KAYMHA HDKKA KOH®I 3 OBOYAMIM MO-A3IMCbKN 590
CONFIT DUCK LEG WITH ASIAN-STYLE VEGETABLES

®IJ1IE AOPAOO 3 MOPKBAHMM KPEMOM 710
TA BEPLWKOBO-LUNUTPYCOBMM COYCOM

DORADO FILLET WITH CARROT PUREE

AND CREAM-CITRUS SAUCE

CMAXEHWW NOCOCH 3 COYCOM BEP-B/AH 810
ROASTED SALMON WITH BEURRE-BLANC SAUCE

®INE MIHBMOH 3 KAPTOMMAHNM FPATEHOM 870
TA JINCUYKAMU

MIGNON FILLET WITH POTATO GRATIN
AND CHANTERELLES

CMAXXEHE KYPYA I3 SAMNEYEHOIKO KAPTOIIEIO 500
TA COYCOM XY

ROASTED CHICKEN WITH BAKED POTATOES

AND JUS SAUCE

PIBAV/ 3 MPAHMM MACITOM TA COYCOM MEMMEP 980
RIBEYE WITH SPICED BUTTER AND PEPPER SAUCE



FAPHIPU | SIDES

CE3OHHI OBO4I I'PUJ1b
SEASONAL GRILLED VEGETABLES

CMAXEHA KAPTOIMIA 3 NICOBUMW TPUBAMU
BAKED POTATOES WITH MUSHROOMS

KAPTOIMTAHE MOPE
MASHED POTATOES

NECEPTWU | DESSERTS

BACKCbKNW YIBKEWK 3 ArOJAMU
BASQUE CHEESECAKE WITH BERRIES

HPKHE BE3E MNABJIOBA 3 MAJTMHOBMM COPBETOM
TENDER PAVLOVA MERINGE WITH RASPBERRY SORBET

EK3OTUYHU OECEPT 3 BAHIIbH/M KPEMIO TA
KKOMI MAPAKY WS

EXOTIC DESSERT WITH VANILLA CREMEUX AND
PASSION FRUIT COULIS

BAHINTbHNI MIN®EN 3 ATOJAMU
VANILLA MILLE-FEUILLE WITH BERRIES

AOMALLHE MOPO3MBO LEOPOLIS
LEOPOLIS HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

290

270
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330

330

330
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90



